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SAM 023259 SCHAUBLIN Type 70
Group Toolmakers lathe
Manufacturer SCHAUBLIN
Type 70

Centre height

Distance between centres
Swing over cross-slide

Swing over bed
Spindle hole
Inner taper
Spindle speeds:

number (steps)

from
up to
Spindle motor

type

Machine's weight about
Overall dimensions machine:

Length
Width
Height

Technical data and photographs without warranty.
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70 mm
275 mm
85 mm
155 mm
12 mm
12w

12
135 t/min
2'950 t/min
0.8Cv
300 kg

1200 mm
800 mm
1500 mm
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